SAMSONITE MODERN UTILITY PARACYCLE BACKPACK

Intfroducing Modem Utility - designed to fit a more

casual lifestyle. Think of it as your go-to business
accessory. And of course, it provides thoughtful
organization for all your tech gadgets.

SKU

89575-5794

89579-5794

89576-5794

126445-5794

89574-5794

Description

PARACYCLE BACKPACK

MESSENGER

MINI BACKPACK

TRAVEL BACKPACK

DOUBLE SHOT BACKPACK

Sams$nite

Constructed of two-tone ripstop polyester for
durability

Bottom of bag is water-resistant

Tablet/iPad® pocket with tricot lining

Matte gunmetal hardware for durability and style

Multiple zippered quick-stash pockets provide
plenty of storage and easy access to items

SmartSleeve™ slides over Upright handles for easy
mobility

Case Dimensions

17.8x8.0x 12.0

16.5x4.0x12.0

17.5x6.0x12.0

12.0x20.0x 6.3

18.0x7.0x12.0
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