

## SAMSONITE MODERN UTILITY PARACYCLE BACKPACK



Introducing Modern Utility - designed to fit a more casual lifestyle. Think of it as your go-to business accessory. And of course, it provides thoughtful organization for all your tech gadgets.



- Constructed of two-tone ripstop polyester for durability
- Bottom of bag is water-resistant
- Tablet/iPad® pocket with tricot lining
- Matte gunmetal hardware for durability and style
- Multiple zippered quick-stash pockets provide plenty of storage and easy access to items
- SmartSleeve<sup>™</sup> slides over Upright handles for easy mobility

SKU	Description	Case Dimensions	Weight
89575-5794	PARACYCLE BACKPACK	17.8 x 8.0 x 12.0	2.7 lbs.
89579-5794	messenger	16.5 x 4.0 x 12.0	1.5 lbs.
89576-5794	MINI BACKPACK	17.5 x 6.0 x 12.0	1.7 lbs.
126445-5794	TRAVEL BACKPACK	12.0 x 20.0 x 6.3	2.3 lbs.
89574-5794	DOUBLE SHOT BACKPACK	18.0 x 7.0 x 12.0	2.9 lbs.